BOnomil

B fi.FRABO
frabo

press

C-STEEL YV

ZC0350

Scavalcamento singolo.

BREVETTATO

@ SECURFRABO

Specifiche tecniche

A B _d2
d2|l d2 T

- |lI




D1 X D2
12x12
15x12
15x15
18x12
18x15
22x12
22x15
28x 12
28x 15

BAG

MASTER BOX
10

= o o a0 a0 a ua O

o

CODICE

ZC0350012012000
ZC0350015012000
ZC0350015015000
ZC0350018012000
ZC0350018015000
ZC0350022012000
ZC0350022015000
ZC0350028012000
ZC0350028015000

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

27
28
31

28
31

30
34
30
35

Applicazioni

111

55

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AR




	ZC0350
	Specifiche tecniche
	Applicazioni


